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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Michael Tessier 11 S001 11 214 266 235 266 237 226 964 964 1
2 Randy Hagemoser 6 S002 6 215 279 188 258 235 279 960 960 2
3 Jon Van Hees 16 S001 16 231 269 202 205 269 257 933 933 3
4 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 9 215 280 201 216 225 280 922 922 4
5 Corey Umbrello 7 S001 7 234 299 186 219 299 214 918 918 5
6 Bruce Hall 8 S001 8 212 278 203 224 278 212 917 917 6
7 Joey Transue 18 S002 18 232 278 192 278 245 195 910 910 7
8 Billy F. Trudell 21 S002 21 221 242 237 182 227 242 888 888 8
9 Robert L. Toth 16 S002 16 212 255 242 214 255 172 883 883 9

10 Keith Laing 22 S002 22 218 249 187 216 249 214 866 866 10
11 Joshua R. Corum 3 S001 3 219 255 180 205 224 255 864 864 11
12 Jon Lundie 4 S002 4 201 241 233 187 199 241 860 860 12
13 Peter Licata 22 S002 22 226 224 224 222 212 195 853 853 13
14 Michael Fortier 19 S002 19 212 232 232 196 205 218 851 851 14
15 Shane Letendre 5 S002 5 210 229 204 229 215 201 849 849 15
16 Melanie Connelly 15 S001 15 189 216 213 213 216 205 847 847 16
17 Chris Baker 16 S002 16 206 246 246 203 199 191 839 839 17
18 Chris C. Brown 10 S002 10 205 246 203 184 206 246 839 839 17
19 Nikki Fletcher 20 S002 20 177 221 210 211 192 221 834 834 19
20 Jim McCarthy 3 S002 3 205 234 209 234 189 197 829 829 20
21 Jim Savasta 15 S002 15 215 225 225 219 217 157 818 818 21
22 Bill Loomis 9 S002 9 182 256 205 256 184 170 815 815 22
23 Tony Bennett 14 S002 14 217 217 184 198 217 216 815 815 22
24 Jaime Tessier 5 S002 5 222 235 208 178 235 189 810 810 24
25 Marc Caruthers 7 S002 7 210 236 188 236 176 203 803 803 25
26 Joe Dipetto 13 S002 13 220 232 231 166 232 168 797 797 26
27 Shawn Semonelli 17 S002 17 205 216 202 216 190 181 789 789 27
28 Ernie Bourque 1 S001 1 195 236 205 236 174 172 787 787 28
29 Mike Cardone 5 S001 5 211 237 179 213 156 237 785 785 29
30 Glendon Riffe 14 S001 14 192 222 205 191 222 166 784 784 30
31 Dennis Beaulieu 8 S002 8 209 212 210 196 163 212 781 781 31
32 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 7 S002 7 201 208 198 208 192 174 772 772 32
33 Matthew Caramante 11 S001 11 182 221 221 216 154 178 769 769 33
34 Attilio Cardona, Sr 14 S001 14 183 205 190 194 205 175 764 764 34
35 Shawn Fitzpatrick 14 S002 14 190 213 213 203 166 178 760 760 35
36 Brandon Labrie 4 S001 4 210 244 244 157 192 163 756 756 36
37 Joseph Fletcher 19 S002 19 162 211 160 205 176 211 752 752 37
38 William Theiss 10 S001 10 182 206 191 205 206 147 749 749 38
39 Bryan Mancini 11 S002 11 182 195 188 191 195 172 746 746 39
40 Christian Fletcher 9 S001 9 209 196 191 166 191 196 744 744 40
41 Stefanie Della Bernada 17 S001 17 172 208 176 199 208 151 734 734 41
42 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 210 214 158 214 191 170 733 733 42
43 Matt Bilski 4 S002 4 181 205 170 205 177 176 728 728 43
44 Jennifer Hocurscak 22 S001 22 210 201 176 201 151 192 720 720 44
45 Dave Forcier 15 S002 15 201 215 215 156 171 165 707 707 45
46 Greg C. Green 22 S001 22 200 198 168 165 198 169 700 700 46
47 Jerry Fletcher 10 S001 10 184 182 169 171 177 182 699 699 47
48 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 190 196 178 196 143 172 689 689 48
49 Roland Welch 20 S001 20 204 190 161 180 155 190 686 686 49
50 Richard Murphy 12 S002 12 181 190 167 190 156 168 681 681 50
51 Angelo L. Sauro 12 S002 12 169 200 144 200 175 155 674 674 51
52 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 188 178 154 174 178 138 644 644 52
53 Traci Desrosiers 2 S002 2 146 169 169 150 155 169 643 643 53
54 John Handy 2 S002 2 167 180 138 180 143 173 634 634 54
55 Jacob Desrosiers 1 S002 1 156 174 125 174 157 165 621 621 55
56 Andrew Smith 5 S001 5 178 176 125 154 176 164 619 619 56
57 Randy Hagemoser 20 S001 20 215 235 193 235 212 225 865 865 101
58 Joey Transue 13 S001 13 232 233 215 218 233 196 862 862 102
59 Billy F. Trudell 4 S001 4 221 225 225 206 204 212 847 847 103
60 Michael Fortier 8 S001 8 212 242 182 181 237 242 842 842 104
61 Peter Licata 19 S001 19 226 239 181 239 166 222 808 808 105
62 Keith Laing 19 S001 19 218 246 159 217 173 246 795 795 106
63 Joe Dipetto 6 S001 6 220 259 171 259 179 182 791 791 107
64 Jim Savasta 3 S001 3 215 227 193 188 181 227 789 789 108
65 Jaime Tessier 12 S001 12 222 203 203 190 194 188 775 775 109
66 Shawn Semonelli 13 S001 13 205 208 208 206 157 204 775 775 109
67 Marc Caruthers 15 S001 15 210 224 181 224 198 169 772 772 111
68 Chris C. Brown 2 S001 2 205 219 178 193 181 219 771 771 112
69 Glendon Riffe 17 S002 17 192 221 191 221 169 190 771 771 112
70 Robert L. Toth 7 S001 7 212 206 174 200 179 206 759 759 114
71 Nikki Fletcher 21 S001 21 177 212 212 147 198 182 739 739 115
72 Stefanie Della Bernada 21 S002 21 172 199 189 176 164 199 728 728 116
73 Dennis Beaulieu 16 S001 16 209 201 172 201 153 192 718 718 117
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

74 Matt Bilski 18 S001 18 181 183 183 176 179 179 717 717 118
75 William Theiss 8 S002 8 182 202 202 160 170 174 706 706 119
76 Mike Cardone 13 S002 13 211 193 146 193 175 179 693 693 120
77 Greg C. Green 11 S002 11 200 181 181 169 160 175 685 685 121
78 Richard Murphy 9 S001 9 181 189 140 175 155 189 659 659 122
79 Joseph Fletcher 21 S001 21 162 177 155 177 150 147 629 629 123
80 John Handy 17 S001 17 167 165 160 160 133 165 618 618 124
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Nikki Fletcher 20 S002 20 177 221 254 210 211 192 221 834 132 966 966 1 50.00
2 Michael Tessier 11 S001 11 214 266 266 235 266 237 226 964 0 964 964 2 80.00
3 Randy Hagemoser 6 S002 6 215 279 279 188 258 235 279 960 0 960 960 3 80.00
4 Joseph Fletcher 19 S002 19 162 211 259 160 205 176 211 752 192 944 944 4 110.00
5 Jon Van Hees 16 S001 16 231 269 269 202 205 269 257 933 0 933 933 5 50.00
6 Melanie Connelly 15 S001 15 189 216 237 213 213 216 205 847 84 931 931 6 110.00
7 Bill Loomis 9 S002 9 182 256 284 205 256 184 170 815 112 927 927 7 300.00
8 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 9 215 280 280 201 216 225 280 922 0 922 922 8 50.00
9 Corey Umbrello 7 S001 7 234 299 299 186 219 299 214 918 0 918 918 9 200.00

10 Bruce Hall 8 S001 8 212 278 278 203 224 278 212 917 0 917 917 10 50.00
11 Joey Transue 18 S002 18 232 278 278 192 278 245 195 910 0 910 910 11 50.00
12 Traci Desrosiers 2 S002 2 146 169 233 169 150 155 169 643 256 899 899 12 80.00
13 Jon Lundie 4 S002 4 201 241 250 233 187 199 241 860 36 896 896 13 50.00
14 Billy F. Trudell 21 S002 21 221 242 242 237 182 227 242 888 0 888 888 14 50.00
15 Stefanie Della Bernada 17 S001 17 172 208 246 176 199 208 151 734 152 886 886 15 50.00
16 Robert L. Toth 16 S002 16 212 255 255 242 214 255 172 883 0 883 883 16 80.00
17 Matthew Caramante 11 S001 11 182 221 249 221 216 154 178 769 112 881 881 17
18 Attilio Cardona, Sr 14 S001 14 183 205 232 190 194 205 175 764 108 872 872 18
19 Keith Laing 22 S002 22 218 249 249 187 216 249 214 866 0 866 866 19
20 Joshua R. Corum 3 S001 3 219 255 255 180 205 224 255 864 0 864 864 20
21 William Theiss 10 S001 10 182 206 234 191 205 206 147 749 112 861 861 21
22 Chris C. Brown 10 S002 10 205 246 251 203 184 206 246 839 20 859 859 22
23 Bryan Mancini 11 S002 11 182 195 223 188 191 195 172 746 112 858 858 23
24 Glendon Riffe 14 S001 14 192 222 240 205 191 222 166 784 72 856 856 24
25 Chris Baker 16 S002 16 206 246 250 246 203 199 191 839 16 855 855 25
26 Peter Licata 22 S002 22 226 224 224 224 222 212 195 853 0 853 853 26
27 Michael Fortier 19 S002 19 212 232 232 232 196 205 218 851 0 851 851 27
28 Shane Letendre 5 S002 5 210 229 229 204 229 215 201 849 0 849 849 28
29 Jim McCarthy 3 S002 3 205 234 239 209 234 189 197 829 20 849 849 28
30 Ernie Bourque 1 S001 1 195 236 251 205 236 174 172 787 60 847 847 30
31 Matt Bilski 4 S002 4 181 205 234 170 205 177 176 728 116 844 844 31
32 Shawn Fitzpatrick 14 S002 14 190 213 233 213 203 166 178 760 80 840 840 32
33 Angelo L. Sauro 12 S002 12 169 200 241 144 200 175 155 674 164 838 838 33
34 Jacob Desrosiers 1 S002 1 156 174 228 125 174 157 165 621 216 837 837 34
35 Jim Savasta 15 S002 15 215 225 225 225 219 217 157 818 0 818 818 35
36 Tony Bennett 14 S002 14 217 217 217 184 198 217 216 815 0 815 815 36
37 Jaime Tessier 5 S002 5 222 235 235 208 178 235 189 810 0 810 810 37
38 Shawn Semonelli 17 S002 17 205 216 221 202 216 190 181 789 20 809 809 38
39 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 7 S002 7 201 208 217 198 208 192 174 772 36 808 808 39
40 John Handy 2 S002 2 167 180 223 138 180 143 173 634 172 806 806 40
41 Jerry Fletcher 10 S001 10 184 182 208 169 171 177 182 699 104 803 803 41
42 Marc Caruthers 7 S002 7 210 236 236 188 236 176 203 803 0 803 803 41
43 Joe Dipetto 13 S002 13 220 232 232 231 166 232 168 797 0 797 797 43
44 Richard Murphy 12 S002 12 181 190 219 167 190 156 168 681 116 797 797 43
45 Mike Cardone 5 S001 5 211 237 237 179 213 156 237 785 0 785 785 45
46 Dennis Beaulieu 8 S002 8 209 212 213 210 196 163 212 781 4 785 785 45
47 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 190 196 216 178 196 143 172 689 80 769 769 47
48 Brandon Labrie 4 S001 4 210 244 244 244 157 192 163 756 0 756 756 48
49 Christian Fletcher 9 S001 9 209 196 197 191 166 191 196 744 4 748 748 49
50 Andrew Smith 5 S001 5 178 176 208 125 154 176 164 619 128 747 747 50
51 Dave Forcier 15 S002 15 201 215 224 215 156 171 165 707 36 743 743 51
52 Greg C. Green 22 S001 22 200 198 208 168 165 198 169 700 40 740 740 52
53 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 210 214 214 158 214 191 170 733 0 733 733 53
54 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 188 178 200 154 174 178 138 644 88 732 732 54
55 Jennifer Hocurscak 22 S001 22 210 201 201 176 201 151 192 720 0 720 720 55
56 Roland Welch 20 S001 20 204 190 196 161 180 155 190 686 24 710 710 56
57 Stefanie Della Bernada 21 S002 21 172 199 237 189 176 164 199 728 152 880 880 101
58 Nikki Fletcher 21 S001 21 177 212 245 212 147 198 182 739 132 871 871 102
59 Randy Hagemoser 20 S001 20 215 235 235 193 235 212 225 865 0 865 865 103
60 Joey Transue 13 S001 13 232 233 233 215 218 233 196 862 0 862 862 104
61 Billy F. Trudell 4 S001 4 221 225 225 225 206 204 212 847 0 847 847 105
62 Glendon Riffe 17 S002 17 192 221 239 191 221 169 190 771 72 843 843 106
63 Michael Fortier 8 S001 8 212 242 242 182 181 237 242 842 0 842 842 107
64 Matt Bilski 18 S001 18 181 183 212 183 176 179 179 717 116 833 833 108
65 Joseph Fletcher 21 S001 21 162 177 225 155 177 150 147 629 192 821 821 109
66 William Theiss 8 S002 8 182 202 230 202 160 170 174 706 112 818 818 110
67 Peter Licata 19 S001 19 226 239 239 181 239 166 222 808 0 808 808 111
68 Shawn Semonelli 13 S001 13 205 208 213 208 206 157 204 775 20 795 795 112
69 Keith Laing 19 S001 19 218 246 246 159 217 173 246 795 0 795 795 112
70 Joe Dipetto 6 S001 6 220 259 259 171 259 179 182 791 0 791 791 114
71 Chris C. Brown 2 S001 2 205 219 224 178 193 181 219 771 20 791 791 114
72 John Handy 17 S001 17 167 165 208 160 160 133 165 618 172 790 790 116
73 Jim Savasta 3 S001 3 215 227 227 193 188 181 227 789 0 789 789 117
74 Richard Murphy 9 S001 9 181 189 218 140 175 155 189 659 116 775 775 118
75 Jaime Tessier 12 S001 12 222 203 203 203 190 194 188 775 0 775 775 118
76 Marc Caruthers 15 S001 15 210 224 224 181 224 198 169 772 0 772 772 120
77 Robert L. Toth 7 S001 7 212 206 206 174 200 179 206 759 0 759 759 121
78 Greg C. Green 11 S002 11 200 181 191 181 169 160 175 685 40 725 725 122
79 Dennis Beaulieu 16 S001 16 209 201 202 172 201 153 192 718 4 722 722 123
80 Mike Cardone 13 S002 13 211 193 193 146 193 175 179 693 0 693 693 124
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